26 JANUARY 2021

Half Year Results
Announcement Details

Results for the six months to 31 December 2020

PGG Wrightson

NZX Announcement

PGG Wrightson Limited (NZX: PGW) advises that its results for the six months to 31 December 2020,
will be released to the NZX at approximately 8:30am on Tuesday, 23 February 2021. This will be
followed by an audio conference at 10:00am.

Audio Briefing Details:

Dial-in details for the 10:00am audio conference are as follows:

Conf ID:
Dial:

Overseas:

New Zealand:

5591085

(09) 280 5280

0800 444 845 (toll free) or

Direct dial international: +61 283 733 550
(if country is not listed below)

OR the toll free number listed below from your country:

Argentina

Australia

Australia, MOBILE

Bulgaria

Canada

Chile

Denmark

Germany

Hong Kong

India

India

Indonesia, PT Indosat access
Indonesia, PT Telkom access
Israel

Japan, Mobile Domestic
Korea (South), Domestic
Malaysia

New Zealand

Norway

Peru

Philippines

08004444844
1800175864
1300212365

008001201107
18552771647
12300201228

80251312
08001860810
800963435
0008001008657
18002666833
0018030204844
0078030204844
1809450461
0120994106
0808520292
1800816793
0800444845
80010865
080055429
180016120169
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Poland

Singapore

Taiwan, Mobile
Thailand

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States
Vietnam

For additional information contact:

Julian Daly

General Manager Corporate Affairs / Company Secretary
PGG Wrightson Limited

Telephone: +64 27 553 3373

008006411208
8006162312
0809066683

0018006121037
800035703563
08082341368
18558230291
18004820
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